Onumnuiickme gHM Monogéxun r.MmHcka ( toHowm 2003-2004 r.p., gesyLwikn 2004-2005 r.p. )

MwuHck, 13. - 15.2.2019

AucTtaHuua 21
14.02.2019 - 15:00

CMeLllaHHbIi, 4 X 100m BosbHbIl CTUMb

8 -16 nert
Pe3ynbTaThl

Ouku: FINA 2018

MecTo
1. CTAPT

EBpaces Vnbs
MwuHny Ennsaeseta

2. TUOP
VIKOHHMKOB ApTEM
LiBnnuk AMutpuii

3. AHTAPb
Masnosey, AmnTpuii
Aky6eHko JaHumn

4. HENTYH
[anko OnmaH
Bavuesckuii Viropb

5. CTAPT 2

Bacunesny MapuHa
MytatuHa AnvHa

6. BOJIHA
KonoHuukmii Anekcel
MocTomuTeHko ViBaH

+0,73
+0,74

+0,68
+0,42

04
03

+0,61
+0,18

+0,74

-1,35

CTAPT

55.16 ABpeeBa AnekcaHapa
LinpuHosuy AnekcaHap
ruop
27.72 58.73 Mopo3 AHa
27.64 LLinmaHoBMY AnekcaHgpa
AHTAPb

27.65 57.69
27.33 57.52

Natyuwko Tamapa
Monewyk Mapraputa

HENTYH
26.51 55.82 CwmaHuep Mapus
27.49 58.49 AHTaLLKeBNY AHTOHMHA

CTAPT

Kayuakos ViBaH
MeTpyweHko Matseit

BOJIHA
28.83  1:02.06 Kacabyko Anuca
26.37 58.21 Llaposap Bukropus

+0,33

04
04

+0,65
+0,49

+0,35

+0,47

Bpema Ouku
3:58.29 587

52.94
3:58.71 584

4:00.58 571
30.37  1:03.11
29.31  1:02.26

4:06.11 533
31.30  1:06.09
31.31  1:.05.71

4:11.67 498

4:13.34 489
31.14  1:06.84
30.19  1:06.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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